
HOLE # HOLE #
1A 1 BULAWIT, JOHNEL 10A 62 MAGADA, BENJAMIN

2 NADALES, MARC KRISTOFFER - AM 63 LASCUÑA, TONY

3 UY, JOHN MICHAEL 64 PACTOLERIN, ROBERT

4 ENEMA, CLEO - AM 65 HAN, CHAEAH  - AM

1B 5 DUMANDAN, MARVIN 10B 66 DUNCA, REYNALDO

6 BAYRON, JAY 67 ENEMA, ARNEL

7 PACKING, CARLOS 68 SANCHEZ, LEONARDO

8 BOLADO, ALDRICH - AM 69 MERCADO, BILLY

2 9 MATCHADO, IAN 11A 70 DEPILO, RICO

10 RATES, JOENARD 71 DELOS SANTOS, DANILO

11 MARABE, ROLANDO JR 72 ESPARES, JOHNY

12 REPATO, ALFREDO JR 73 LACTAO, EDUARDO

3 13 CONSTANTINO, HARMIE 11B 74 PANGANIBAN, WILLY

14 DUNGCA, OMAR 75 DELOS SANTOS, ANGELES

15 SUMAMPONG, BRENT 76 FORTUSA, DANILO

16 PAK, SEEUN - AM 77 DEL MUNDO, KAMILA - AM

4A 17 BAGTAS, LEANDRO 12A 78 RAMONES, MARIO

18 ARCILLAS, ERWIN 79 MAGTUBA, EMILIO JR

19 ENGINO, ALBIN 80 ESTRERA, LEONARDO

20 VILLACENCIO, ARNOLD 81 MARABE, ROBERT

4B 21 MOLINA, CLARO 12B 82 LEGASPI, QUIRICO

22 MENDOZA, ARRON 83 LEGASPI, MANUEL

23 DUNGCA, AL 84 MARQUEZ, ALEXANDER

24 KANO, KENNETH 85 NIVERA, DANILO

5A 25 SALAHOG, NELBERT 13 86 NEVAREZ, NORLY

26 STA CLARA, JESSIE 87 ELARDO, PETER

27 PEPITO, JOMAR 88 LIMBO, MERLITO

28 RIVERA, MHARTS 89 NISHIKAWA, HISAMI

5B 29 ABABA, JHONNEL 14 90 ESTRERA, EDWIN

30 VILLANUEVA, DINO 91 CADAYONG, RONALDO

31 SANCHEZ, CARL NICO - AM 92 PENENSORO, RENATO

32 DUENAS, KIM - AM 93 SANCHEZ, DEMETRIO

6A 33 GABO, SANTIAGO 15A 94 SANCHEZ, ANANIAS

34 GARALDE, RANDY 95 MALAGA, ROBERT

35 CADAYONG, BJ 96 AUNZO, GIL

36 PUNASEN, GEORGE - AM 97 DELOS SANTOS, MARCIANO

6B 37 REMATA, EDWIN 15B 98 MARCELO, JESSIE

38 CASANOVA, JOEL 99 VERGARA, IAN

39 MANIEGO, RODEL 100 YEBES, RONALD

40 MAULLON, RYAN 101 SUPERAL, ERIC
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7A 41 BIENES, ARTHUR 16A 102 PILAC, JOEL

42 EUGENIO, FAUSTO 103 RICO, PEPITO

43 MARTINEZ, RONEL 104 SABAN, CRESENCIANO

44 PEÑA, RODERICK 105 SANCHEZ, ROMEO

7B 45 STA CLARA, DINDO 16B 106 RAZALAN, FERNANDO

46 PERALTA, FRODEL 107 REANTURCO, MARIANO

47 OLAVE, MARK 108 REMATA, ERNIE

48 PAGUNSAN, MARIO 109 BASIJAN, GENARO

8 49 NADALES, MARC KRISTOFFER - AM 17A 110 BULAWIT, JOHN ANDREI - AM

50 PUNASEN, DAVID - AM 111 YAP, LOUIE - AM

51 MANALANZAN, AARON - AM 112 MANALANZAN, GENINA - AM

52 SIASOYCO, STEVEN - AM 113 UY, JOAN - AM

53 UY, LUCAS OREO - AM 114 DE DIOS, FAITH - AM

9A 54 MACEDA, IAN - AM 17B 115 DELA CRUZ, RUDY - AM

55 CERALDE, MARTEEN JAN - AM 116 LEGASPI, KIER - AM

56 PARK, CHAN YONG - AM 117 SUELO, JIMMY - AM

57 ROJAS, REYNOLD  - AM 118 SIASOYCO, DELBERT - AM

9B 58 GUERRERO, NICHOLSON - AM 18A 119 ANIM, ADAM - AM

59 MIER, MILO - AM 120 PLENO, PHILIP - AM

60 CRUZ, AUGUST - AM 121 REYES, MIKE - AM

61 DUÑGO, CHRISTIAN - AM 122 SAIS, RIGEL - AM

123 LIBOT, IAN - AM

18B 124 DIMAPILIS, MARLON

125 DE LEON, GEORGE

126 BONES, ARNOLD

127 NAKUT, ED - AM

128 DION, ERIC - AM


